
 
Grade 8 End of Year Schedule 

Regular Schedule 
Monday, 6/11/18 and Tuesday, 6/12/18 

 

7:50-8:30  Period 1 
Wednesday, 6/13/18 

8:30-9:15  Period 3  
9:15-10:15  Meet with HS Peer Counselors; MS Library- boys, Room 106- girls 
10:20-11:00  Period 4 
11:00-11:55  Period 5 
11:55-12:20   Lunch 
12:20-1:35  Period 2 
1:40-2:25  Period 8  

 

7:50-8:30  Period 1 classes 
Thursday, 6/14/18 

8:30-10:30  Period 2 Final Exam 
10:30-11:00  Period 4 classes 
11:00-11:55  Period 5 classes  
11:55-12:20   Lunch 
12:20-1:00  Period 3 classes  
1:00-1:35  Period 7 classes 
1:40-2:25  Period 8 classes 

 

Field Day 
Friday, 6/15/18 

 
Review Day- Monday, 6/18/18
**If Field Day is postponed to 6/18, this schedule will be used on Friday, 6/15** 

  

 

7:50-8:30  Period 1 
8:30-9:25  Period 7 
9:25-10:20  Period 3 
10:20-11:00  Period 4 
11:00-11:55  Period 5 
11:55-12:20  Lunch 
12:20-1:35  Study time for exams (in period 2 classes) 
1:40-2:25  Period 8 

 

7:50-8:30  Period 1 
Tuesday, 6/19/18 

8:30-9:30  Period 3 
9:30-5:00  Goodspeed Opera House field trip 
 
 
 



 

7:50-8:30  Period 1 classes 
Wednesday, 6/20/18 

8:30-10:30  Period 3 Final Exam 
10:30-11:00  Period 4 classes 
11:00-11:55  Period 5 classes  
11:55-12:20   Lunch 
12:20-1:35  Period 7 classes  
1:40-2:25  Period 8 classes 

 

7:50-8:30  Period 1 classes 
Thursday, 6/21/17 

8:30-10:30  Period 5 Final Exam 
10:30-11:00  Period 4 classes 
11:00-12:15  Period 7 classes  
12:15   Dismissal (grade 8 only) 

 

8:00-10:00  Period 7 Final Exam 
Friday, 6/22/18 

10:00-10:30  Homerooms for locker clean-out, return locks, etc. 
10:30-12:15   Promotion Ceremony Rehearsal 
12:15   Dismissal; make-up exams 

 

8:00-10:00  8th Grade Breakfast, MS Cafeteria 
Monday, 6/25/18 

10:15-11:30  Promotion Ceremony Rehearsal  
11:30-12:15   Awards 
12:15   Dismissal 

 
Tuesday, 6/26/18
Promotion Ceremony, 8:30 A.M., HS auditorium 

  

*Students report for a regular school day and will be dismissed with their families at the conclusion of the ceremony. 


